
FOTM 2025 Contact List 
 

Name Email Phone Number 
Alan “Jake” Jacobson ajacobson53@gmail.com 617-470-7875 
Andrea Higgins andreacapecod@gmail.com  508 685-5892 
Carolyn 
DeCristofano cdecristofano@calmerchoice.org 781.264.2866 
Catherine Pichura plstudio440@gmail.com 607.621.1790 
Emma Miles emiles@calmerchoice.org 508-524-3310 
Janet McCartin jmccartin@comcast.net 508-776-2570 
Julia  Milton julia_milton@hotmail.com 508 808 5339 
Kara  Yuen yuenk@nausetschools.org 774-249-0301 

Marie Morgan 
mariemorganpsychotherapyservices@hushmail.co
m 978-995-0991 

Nancy Strickland revnancyws@comcast.net 508-274-4875 
Poppy Kennedy pkennedy@calmerchoice.org 774-994-0564 
Sasa Christakis schristakis@calmerchoice.org  508-648-4728 
Teri Treille ttreille@calmerchoice.org (508)274-2276 
Venessa Clark clarkvenessa40@gmail.com  508-648-8990 
Ginny Adams vhadams@comcast.net 508.320.9404 

 

Key: 

white Stephanie’s Mentor Group 
green Forest’s Mentor Group 
pink Sue’s Mentor Group 
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